
RAPID COVID RESPONSE PROGRAMS OF SCHOENSTATT 

PROVIDENCE    REGION - KERALA, INDIA 

  

         We, the Providence Region of Schoenstatt Fathers community have formed a Rapid Covid 

Response Team and Program for responding to the Present COVID 19 Pandemic. Our aim is to 

support and help the Covid affected Patients and Families. There are many families who are in 

critical situation and seeking out for the urgent help and support. We are reaching out to them 

and providing them Physical, Spiritual, Financial and Psychological support and help. 

 

Social Concerns of the Providence Region during COVID 19 Pandemic and Our 

Services available to the Covid Patients. 

 

1. Domiciliary Covid Care Centre 

2. Food kit  distribution 

3. Food Distribution 

4. Medicine 

5. Tele Counseling 

6. Ambulance service 

7. Hospitalized Covid Patients Help 

        8.  RRT Volunteer Service 

 

 

 

 



Services Provided to the Covid Patients from 10
th

 May to 31
rd

 May  

 

  

UNITS  

 

 

Varadiyam 

 

 

Kuttur 

 

Aloor 

 

Aluva 

 

Chanapara 

 

Bangalore 

     
TOTA

L 

 
N

O 

 

SERVICES 

       

 

1 
 

Domiciliary 

Covid Care 

Centre 
 

 
 
 

 
 
         4 

     
 
   

 

2 
 

Food kit 

Distribution 

 
 

 
 
        50 
 

 
          
       93 

 
 
      56 

  
 
         40 

 
 
      42 

 
 

281 

 

3 
 

Medicine 

 
 

 
       26 

 
       

   
           1  

  
27 

 

4 
 

Food Distribution 

 
 

 
 
 

     
      900 

 
900 

 

5 
 

Tele Counseling 

 
 

 
       79 

  
       22 

    
101 

 

6 
 

Ambulance 

Service 
 

 
 
 

      

 

7 
 

Hospitalized 

Covid Patients 

Help 

 
 
 

 
         
       1 

     
 

1 

 TOTAL        



Amount spent for the Covid Patients from 10
th

 May to 31
st
 May 

                                         Covid Help Amount given to each Unit 

     

                             Covid Help Amount given from Region to 6 Units 

 

 

 

 

                                

                                                      Local Contribution 

 

No 

 

Units 

 

Income 

 

Expense 

 

Balance 

1 Bangalore   Rs. 50700.00  Rs. 27000.00 Rs.23700.00 

2 Kuttur Rs. 2500.00 Rs. 2500. 00      Rs. 00 

 

 

 

No 

 

Units 

  

Given Amount  

 

Spent Amount  

 

Balance Amount  

1 Varadiayam Rs. 50000.00 Rs.48650 .00 Rs. 1350.00 

2 Kuttur Rs. 75000.00 Rs.71771.00 Rs. 3229.00 

3 Aloor Rs. 50000.00 Rs.52850.00 Rs. - 2850.00 

4 Aluva  Rs. 20000.00 Rs.00 Rs.  20000.00 

5 Chanapara Rs. 40000.00 Rs.29448 .00 Rs. 10552.00 

6 Bangalore Rs. 45000.00 Rs. 33500.00 Rs. 11500.00 

 

* 

 

Total  

 

 

Rs.280,000.00 

 

Rs.236,219.00 

 
Rs.43781.00 

 

Total   Amount Given      

                

Rs.280,000.00 

 

Total Amount Spent   

       

 Rs.236,219 .00 

Total Amount Balance     Rs.43781.00 

 


