RAPID COVID RESPONSE PROGRAMS OF SCHOENSTATT PROVIDENCE REGION - KERALA, INDIA

We, the **Providence Region** of Schoenstatt Fathers community have formed a Rapid Covid Response **Team** and **Program** for responding to the Present COVID 19 Pandemic. Our **aim** is to support and help the Covid affected Patients and Families. There are many families who are in critical situation and seeking out for the urgent help and support. We are reaching out to them and providing them Physical, Spiritual, Financial and Psychological support and help.

Social Concerns of the Providence Region during COVID 19 Pandemic and Our Services available to the Covid Patients.

- 1. Domiciliary Covid Care Centre
- 2. Food kit distribution
- 3. Food Distribution
- 4. Medicine
- 5. Tele Counseling
- 6. Ambulance service
- 7. Hospitalized Covid Patients Help
- 8. RRT Volunteer Service

Services Provided to the Covid Patients from 10th May to 31rd May

		Varadiyam	Kuttur	Aloor	Aluva	Chanapara	Bangalore	TOTA L
N O	SERVICES							
1	Domiciliary Covid Care Centre		4					
2	Food kit Distribution	50	93	56		40	42	281
3	Medicine	26				1		27
4	Food Distribution						900	900
5	Tele Counseling	79		22				101
6	Ambulance Service							
7	Hospitalized Covid Patients Help		1					1
	TOTAL							

Amount spent for the Covid Patients from 10th May to 31st May

No	Units	Given Amount	Spent Amount	Balance Amount
1	Varadiayam	Rs. 50000.00	Rs.48650 .00	Rs. 1350.00
2	Kuttur	Rs. 75000.00	Rs.71771.00	Rs. 3229.00
3	Aloor	Rs. 50000.00	Rs.52850.00	Rs 2850.00
4	Aluva	Rs. 20000.00	Rs.00	Rs. 20000.00
5	Chanapara	Rs. 40000.00	Rs.29448 .00	Rs. 10552.00
6	Bangalore	Rs. 45000.00	Rs. 33500.00	Rs. 11500.00
*	Total	Rs.280,000.00	Rs.236,219.00	Rs.43781.00

Covid Help Amount given to each Unit

Covid Help Amount given from Region to 6 Units

Total Amount Given	Rs.280,000.00
Total Amount Spent	Rs.236,219 .00
Total Amount Balance	Rs.43781.00

Local Contribution

No	Units	Income	Expense	Balance	
1	Bangalore Rs. 50700.00		Rs. 27000.00	Rs.23700.00	
2	Kuttur Rs. 2500.00		Rs. 2500. 00	Rs. 00	